	 Range 	 Resolution	 Weight	 Order Code	 Price/1
			   each	 OXD-335	 THB
Metric
	    0 - 25mm	 0.01mm	 230g	 -5010K	 1377.00
	 25 - 50mm	 0.01mm	 300g	 -5020K	 1494.00
	 50 - 75mm	 0.01mm 	 400g	 -5030K	 1719.00
	 75 - 100mm	 0.01mm	 530g	 -5040K	 1944.00
	 100 - 125mm	 0.01mm	 770g	 -5050K	 2178.00
	 125 - 150mm	 0.01mm	 800g	 -5060K	 2491.00
	 150 - 175mm	 0.01mm		  -5070K	 3026.00
	 175 - 200mm	 0.01mm		  -5080K	 3387.00
	 200 - 225mm	 0.01mm		  -5090K	 3718.00
	 225 - 250mm	 0.01mm		  -5100K	 4335.00
	 250 - 275mm	 0.01mm		  -5110K	 4422.00
	 275 - 300mm	 0.01mm		  -5120K	 4537.00
Inch
	    0 - 1”	 0.001”	 230g	 -6010K	 1500.00
	 1 - 2”	 0.001”	 300g	 -6020K	 1570.00
	 2 - 3”	 0.001”	 400g	 -6030K	 1820.00
	 3 - 4”	 0.001”	 530g	 -6040K	 2060.00
	 4 - 5”	 0.001”	 770g	 -6050K	 2300.00
	 5 - 6”	 0.001”	 800g	 -6060K	 2790.00
Enamelled Frame
External Micrometers
With enamelled frame and tungsten carbide tipped
anvils. High quality fitted metal case with adjusting
spanner.  Sizes 25 - 50mm/1 - 2” and over supplied
with setting standard. Manufactured to BS 870.
All supplied in a impact resistant fitted plastic case.
Sizes
25 - 50mm/1 - 2”
and over
supplied with
setting standard.
	 Range 	 Resolution	 Weight	 Order Code	 Price/1
			   each	 KEN-335	 THB
Metric
	    0 - 25mm	 0.01mm	 230g	 -0010K	 1335.00
	 25 - 50mm	 0.01mm	 300g	 -0020K	 1425.00
	 50 - 75mm	 0.01mm 	 400g	 -0030K	 1538.00
	 75 - 100mm	 0.01mm	 530g	 -0040K	 1814.00
	 100 - 125mm	 0.01mm	 770g	 -0050K	 2022.00
	 125 - 150mm	 0.01mm	 800g	 -0060K	 2663.00
Enamelled Frame
External Micrometers
Enamelled frame and tungsten carbide tipped anvils.
Manufactured to BS 870.Supplied in a durable plastic case.
Accuracy:
Flatness: 0.6mm.
Parallelism: (2 + L/100) µm (fraction rounded down).
Instrumental error: ±(1 + L/75) µm (fraction rounded up).
L = maximum measuring length.
	 Product	 Weight	 Order Code	 Price/1
	 Number	 each	 KEN-335	 THB
	 SMS230	  980g	 -7230M	 861.00
Micrometer
Stand
SMS230
Made of cast iron, it is designed for
use with most standard micrometers
up to 100mm (4”). The clamp has
positive angular and padded
parallel clamping jaws.
90° pivoting in the
vertical plane.
Micrometer Setting Standards
For setting external micrometers, calipers etc.
to zero, providing accurate repeatability
of measurements. Flat, lapped measuring
ends with fitted heat insulation block.
Manufactured to BS 870.
	 Size	 Weight	  Order Code	 Size	 Weight	 Order Code	 Price/1
		  each	 OXD-335	 	 each	 OXD-335	 THB
	 25mm	  10g	 -7010K	 1”	 10g	 -7110K	 193.00
	 50mm	  10g	 -7020K	 2”	 10g	 -7120K	 193.00
	 75mm	  20g	 -7030K	 3”	 20g	 -7130K	 319.00
	 100mm	  30g	 -7040K	 4”	 30g	 -7140K	 441.00
	 125mm	  40g	 -7050K	 5”	 40g	 -7150K	 567.00
	 150mm	  62g	 -7060K	 -	 -	 -	 893.00
	 175mm	  76g	 -7065K	 -	 -	 -	 956.00
	200mm	  86g	 -7070K	 -	 -	 -	 956.00
	 225mm	  95g	 -7075K	 -	 -	 -	 1019.00
	 250mm	 105g	 -7080K	 -	 -	 -	 1134.00
	 275mm	 115g	 -7085K	 -	 -	 -	 1134.00
	300mm	 268g	 -7090K	 -	 -	 -	 1397.00
335G
ro
up
P
re
ci
si
on
 &
 E
qu
ip
m
en
t
External Micrometers
272 50 Years of Keeping Industry Working
© 2022
OS21_APAC_TH_0272.indd   1OS21_APAC_TH_0272.indd   1 07/12/2021   10:1507/12/2021   10:15